Individual

Results
. Phase 3

w N
Monpazier - Amateur Elite - 120km :12 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 33.33% Not qualified: 66.67% (including GA (ex LA): 50.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 16.67% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 311 | 17584 Dep.:14:51:13 1 1 09:12:28 = 09:15:16 ~ 00:02:48 17.743 . 51 17.743 . 00:02:48 ~ 00:00:00
MARIE REGNIER ZEKRI E. l 2 1 11:11:05 = 11:14:36 = 00:03:31 20.420 53/58  18.733 = 00:06:19 . 00:00:00
REVE DE BOZOULS 9 1 13:57:57  14:01:13  00:03:16 15.638 1 59/60. 17.584 = 00:09:35 = 00:00:00
- Ama Elite - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 05:41:13
2 | 308 | 16818 Dep.:15:06:46 1 6 09:29:36 = 09:32:09 ~ 00:02:33 15.774 = 61 15.774 = 00:02:33 ~ 00:16:53
MAEVA OCEANE AIELLO E. I 2 4 11:34:10 ~ 11:36:55 = 00:02:45 19.111 59/52  16.968  00:05:18 = 00:22:19
ALKALI FAGEOLE 7 3 2 14:10:41  14:16:46 = 00:06:05 16.521 58/64  16.818 00:11:23 = 00:15:33
Lap/ preceding :00:15:33
- Ama Elite - FRAISSE SYLVIE Total Riding Time: 05:56:46
3 | 306 | 16740 Dep.:15:08:25 1 5 09:23:16 = 09:29:25 = 00:06:09 16.062 57/60. 16.062 . 00:06:09 = 00:14:09
GHYSLAINE PAGE E. l 2 5 11:34:14  11:39:13 = 00:04:59 18.040 62/60 16.805 00:11:08 = 00:24:37
AINHOA JORDI 8 3 3 14:11:45  14:18:25 = 00:06:40 16.611 64/60. 16.740 . 00:17:48 = 00:17:12
Lap / preceding :00:01:39
- Ama Elite - MOREAU MELANIE Total Riding Time: 05:58:25
4 | 305 | 16558 Dep.:15:12:22 1 7 09:36:41 = 09:38:44 ~ 00:02:03 15.120 52/60 15120 00:02:03 = 00:23:28
AURORE CURBELIE E. l 2 6 11:38:00  11:40:03 = 00:02:03 19.922 56/50. 16.747 = 00:04:06 = 00:25:27
ULINE DE CAMBLAT 9 3 4 14:19:30  14:22:22 © 00:02:52 16.188 60/56. 16.558 = 00:06:58 @ 00:21:09
Lap / preceding :00:03:57
- Ama Elite - CURBELIE AURORE Total Riding Time: 06:02:22
5 | 304 | 15754 Dep.:1530:51 1 8 09:41:32 | 09:46:52(2) = 00:05:20 14.383 55/60. 14.383 . 00:05:20 = 00:31:36
LESLIE SUBIRY E. l 2 7 11:50:37  11:54:21 = 00:03:44 18.518 62/56. 15.805 00:09:04 = 00:39:45
USHAOUI DE CHERY 9 3 5 14:35:04  14:40:51 = 00:05:47 15.652 64/60 15754 00:14:51 = 00:39:38
Lap/ preceding :00:18:29
- Ama Elite - SUBIRY LESLIE Total Riding Time: 06:20:51
6 | 300 | 14551 Dep.:16:02:20 1 9 09:52:46 = 10:00:04 = 00:07:18 13.328 . 57 13.328 . 00:07:18 ~ 00:44:48

MARIE ANAELLE VIELESCOT E- l 2 8 12:16:53 = 12:19:47 = 00:02:54 16.246 60/60  14.368 = 00:10:12 = 01:05:11
SUN VIENNA WALTZ 8 3 6 15:07:00  15:12:20 = 00:05:20 14.938 61/60. 14.551  00:15:32 = 01:11:07
Lap / preceding :00:31:29

- Ama Elite - PAROUTOT JULIE Total Riding Time: 06:52:20
NQ | 302 | LA 1 3 09:12:26 = 09:16:23 = 00:03:57 17.597 61/56  17.597  00:03:57 = 00:01:07
LISE FOREST E. I 2 2 11:15:58 = 11:19:39 = 00:03:41 19.456 60/64  18.302 00:07:38 = 00:05:03
CYRIUS DE FRESSANGES 12 3 LA 13:48:43  13:54:51 = 00:06:08 17.188 61/60  17.918 = 00:13:46  23:53:38

Lap / preceding :22:42:31
- Ama Elite - DEVILLIERS STEPHANIE

NQ | 310 | LA 1 4 09:14:18 = 09:22:14 = 00:07:56 16.874 58 16.874 = 00:07:56 ~ 00:06:58
JULIANE CHASSAGNEUX E. I 2 3 11:23:45  11:31:20 = 00:07:35 18.182 56/52. 17.378 = 00:15:31  00:16:44
URBANNE JIEM 9 3 LA 14:17:51  14:26:07 . 00:08:16 14690 0 16.388  00:23:47  00:24:54

Lap / preceding :00:31:16
- Ama Elite - CHASSAGNEUX JULIANE

NQ | 307 | LA 1 2 09:11:54 = 09:15:38 = 00:03:44 17.695 49 17.695 . 00:03:44 ~ 00:00:22
CLAIRE CHALANDRE E. I 2 LA 11:10:57  11:14:26 = 00:03:29 20.558 0 18.747 . 00:07:13  23:59:50
INADIR D'OLBIA 16

Lap/ preceding :21:28:19
- Ama Elite - CHALANDRE CLAIRE
NQ | 301 | MELA 1  MELA 09:52:46  10:01:21 = 00:08:35 13234 0 = 13.234 00:08:35 = 00:46:05
JULIE PAROUTOT s N
TSIKIM 13
Lap / preceding :23:26:55
- Ama Elite - PAROUTOT JULIE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

' NQ | 303 | LA 1 LA 09:11:57 09:24:07 = 00:12:10  16.653 63 = 16.653 00:12:10 = 00:08:51
VIRGINIE JACQUET E. I
APACHE DU CARRELAT 7

Lap/ preceding :23:22:46
- Ama Elite - BOURNAZEL VIRGINIE

NQ [ 309 | LA 1 LA 09:12:04 09:16:31 = 00:04:27  17.580 56/64 17.580 00:04:27 = 00:01:15
MARGAUX DUPRAT E- I
RADJA DES BOURNIQUELS 12

Lap / preceding :23:52:24
- Ama Elite - LISTE ROUGE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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